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1 WARANGAL 2144046 CH RAMESH MPUPS ADAVI RANGAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601202 BC M B.Sc B.ED 03-11-1968 19-03-1997 1996 1 678

2 WARANGAL 2138820 P Anitha MPUPS PANIKARA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500501 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1969 12-12-1996 1996 1 684

3 WARANGAL 2133491 A. SAILU MPUPS ANNARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111401203 SC M B.Sc B.ED 25-07-1969 24-01-1997 1996 1 808

4 WARANGAL 2144682 R UMA MPPS SUDARAIAH NAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900306 BC F B.Sc B.ED 13-03-1968 11-12-1996 1996 1 1039

5 WARANGAL 2138760 v padmasree MPPS THOGARRAI DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601501 BC F B.Sc B.ED 30-08-1970 09-12-1996 1996 1 1060

6 WARANGAL 2109735 P RAVINDER MPPS VALUNAIK THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 30-08-1968 19-12-1996 1996

7 WARANGAL 2104085 KATHEEJUL KUBRA MPPS PARVATHAGIRI PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400901 BC F B.Sc B.ED 20-06-1973 21-04-1997 1996 2 130

8 WARANGAL 2137510 M YADAGIRI MPPS MADANNAPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800502 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-08-1971 27-03-1997 1996 2 1495

9 WARANGAL 2138733 CH VIJAYA RANI MPPS PAIDIPALLY WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900102 BC F B.Sc B.ED 26-01-1970 24-03-1997 1996 2 1531

10 WARANGAL 2142531 Y.Sandhya rani MPPS DHARMARAM GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401601 BC F B.Sc B.ED 05-11-1971 18-03-1997 1996 2 1656

11 WARANGAL 2138191 B.LAXMI NARAYANA MPPS VANCHANAGIRI GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400902 BC M B.Sc B.ED 03-02-1971 07-07-1997 1996 3 594

12 WARANGAL 2137734 P BHASKAR MPPS JANGALAPALLY THANDA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801205 BC M B.Sc B.ED 17-01-1969 30-07-1997 1996 3 604

13 WARANGAL 2144722 N NARENDAR MPUPS BANDANPALLY RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300704 BC M B.Sc B.ED 06-03-1970 07-07-1997 1996 3 713

14 WARANGAL 2137569 G.SHOBAN BABU MPPS DASARIPALLY NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 27-04-1964 07-07-1997 1996 3 883

15 WARANGAL 2137548 M SHASHIKALA MPPS SHAYAMPET GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401001 BC F B.Sc B.ED 12-07-1967 07-07-1997 1996 3 1719

16 WARANGAL 2138194 M INDRASENA REDDY MPPS CHENNARAOPET CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000301 OC M B.Sc B.ED 24-01-1964 07-12-1996 1996 1 289

17 WARANGAL 2137573 B KESHAVAIAH MPPS RAMAVARAM NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800701 OC M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1969 22-11-1997 1996 4 649
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1 2 3 4

1 WARANGAL 2144046 CH RAMESH

2 WARANGAL 2138820 P Anitha

3 WARANGAL 2133491 A. SAILU

4 WARANGAL 2144682 R UMA

5 WARANGAL 2138760 v padmasree

6 WARANGAL 2109735 P RAVINDER

7 WARANGAL 2104085 KATHEEJUL KUBRA

8 WARANGAL 2137510 M YADAGIRI

9 WARANGAL 2138733 CH VIJAYA RANI

10 WARANGAL 2142531 Y.Sandhya rani

11 WARANGAL 2138191 B.LAXMI NARAYANA

12 WARANGAL 2137734 P BHASKAR

13 WARANGAL 2144722 N NARENDAR

14 WARANGAL 2137569 G.SHOBAN BABU

15 WARANGAL 2137548 M SHASHIKALA

16 WARANGAL 2138194 M INDRASENA REDDY

17 WARANGAL 2137573 B KESHAVAIAH

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

19-03-1997 Yes 9948331516

12-12-1996
Verification 

not done
9440146257

24-01-1997 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9949372539

11-12-1996 Yes 9502982970

09-12-1996 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9949783538

19-12-1996 Yes 9848582323

21-04-1997 Yes 8985170994

27-03-1997 Yes 9948861148

24-03-1997 Yes 9703298615

18-03-1997 Yes 9951256821

07-07-1997 Yes 9440073493

30-07-1997 Yes 9491318448

07-07-1997 Yes 9490586852

07-07-1997 Yes 9848585576

07-07-1997 Yes 9490395256

353 25-11-1997 Yes 9848681265

22-11-1997
Verification 

not done
9441238730
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18 WARANGAL 2120553 N SRINIVAS MPPS BUCHI REDDY PALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700501 OC M B.Sc B.ED 25-04-1970 17-11-1997 1996 4 651

19 WARANGAL 2144120 CH NAGESHWAR RAO MPPS AREPALLY WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900116 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1971 17-12-1997 1996 4 896

20 WARANGAL 2144813 D Ravikumar MPUPS CHINTHALAPALLY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101103 BC M B.Sc B.ED 20-01-1967 20-11-1997 1996 4 1051

21 WARANGAL 2139368 K MOHAN RAO MPPS DESULA THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111001105 BC M B.Sc B.ED 18-07-1968 21-11-1997 1996 4 1088

22 WARANGAL 2144064 S RAVINDER MPPS LL THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100602 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1966 22-11-1997 1996 4 1192

23 WARANGAL 2147539 K SURESH KUMAR MPPS GANGADEVI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501402 BC M B.Sc MA Eng B.ED 08-08-1968 21-11-1997 1996 4 1246

24 WARANGAL 2138764 M SRINIVASU MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600506 BC M B.Sc B.ED 26-12-1968 22-11-1997 1996 4 1326

25 WARANGAL 2138758 E VEERA SWAMY MPPS NTR NAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900301 BC M B.Sc B.ED 21-10-1967 03-01-1998 1996 4 1354

26 WARANGAL 2144877 S RAVINDAR MPPS JAGGU THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400802 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1964 01-01-1998 1996 4 1579

27 WARANGAL 2144009 V LALITHA MPPS PERIKAID RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300805 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-07-1971 27-12-1997 1996 4 1765

28 WARANGAL 2137736 B RAMARAJU MPPS NAZI THANDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901402 ST M B.Sc B.ED 04-01-1976 13-04-1998 1996 5 94

29 WARANGAL 2104088 SHAHEDA TASNEEM MPPS MAHESHWARAM NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800904 OC F B.Sc B.ED 01-11-1972 07-03-1998 1996 6 935

30 WARANGAL 2137589 C NAGARJUNA RAO MPPS KOMMALA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401401 OC M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1972 09-04-1998 1996 6 944

31 WARANGAL 2138798 V Vijaya Bhaskar MPPS DEEKSHAKUNTA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500304 BC M B.Sc B.ED 20-03-1971 06-04-1998 1996 6 1474

32 WARANGAL 2131785 A VENKAT RAMANA REDDY MPPS ALLIPUR KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000101 OC M B.Sc B.ED 06-10-1978 26-10-1998 1998 1 182

33 WARANGAL 2144753 MOHAMMED GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN MPUPS CHERUVUMUNDU TANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400703 BC M B.Sc B.ED 07-11-1971 26-10-1998 1998 1 191

34 WARANGAL 2133570 K.SUDHAKARA CHARY MPPS MYLARAM RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300902 BC M B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1974 25-10-1998 1998 1 285

35 WARANGAL 2144651 K RAMESH MPPS BHATTY THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400304 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 373

36 WARANGAL 2144743 BILLA RAJENDRA PRASAD MPUPS SOMARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400804 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-09-1974 26-10-1998 1998 1 379
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18 WARANGAL 2120553 N SRINIVAS

19 WARANGAL 2144120 CH NAGESHWAR RAO

20 WARANGAL 2144813 D Ravikumar

21 WARANGAL 2139368 K MOHAN RAO

22 WARANGAL 2144064 S RAVINDER

23 WARANGAL 2147539 K SURESH KUMAR

24 WARANGAL 2138764 M SRINIVASU

25 WARANGAL 2138758 E VEERA SWAMY

26 WARANGAL 2144877 S RAVINDAR

27 WARANGAL 2144009 V LALITHA

28 WARANGAL 2137736 B RAMARAJU

29 WARANGAL 2104088 SHAHEDA TASNEEM

30 WARANGAL 2137589 C NAGARJUNA RAO

31 WARANGAL 2138798 V Vijaya Bhaskar

32 WARANGAL 2131785 A VENKAT RAMANA REDDY

33 WARANGAL 2144753 MOHAMMED GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN

34 WARANGAL 2133570 K.SUDHAKARA CHARY

35 WARANGAL 2144651 K RAMESH

36 WARANGAL 2144743 BILLA RAJENDRA PRASAD

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35
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17-11-1997 Yes 9491318810

17-12-1997 Yes 9848985553

20-11-1997 Yes 9949750248

21-11-1997 Yes 9640095802

22-11-1997 Yes 9849509017

21-11-1997 Yes 9618560723

22-11-1997 Yes 9441952423

01-01-1998 Yes 9390120553

01-01-1998 Yes 9441635347

27-12-1997 Yes 9177710417

13-04-1998 Yes 9491818237

07-03-1998 Yes 9912313100

09-04-1998 Yes 9704428146

06-04-1998 Yes 9248351520

26-10-1998 Yes 9985849924

26-10-1998 Yes 9440505446

25-10-1998 Yes 9441272663

26-10-1998 Yes 9912536909

26-10-1998 Yes 9949200598
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37 WARANGAL 2138103 S BRAMHA CHARY MPPS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 28-02-1977 26-10-1998 1998 1 389

38 WARANGAL 2144880 K MALLIKARJUN MPPS ENUGALLU PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400303 BC M B.Sc B.ED 13-05-1963 26-10-1998 1998 1 396

39 WARANGAL 2101766 N SHAILAJA MPPS MORIPIRALA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111301002 BC F B.Sc B.ED 24-04-1972 26-10-1998 1998 1 476

40 WARANGAL 2137913 P BIKSHAPATHY MPPS SHANIGARAM NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701003 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-12-1974 25-10-1998 1998 1 490

41 WARANGAL 2138222 RAVULA DAYAKAR MPPS MANAGLI THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 13-05-1976 25-10-1998 1998 1 547

42 WARANGAL 2131978 A RAMA KRISHNA MPPS RAMAVARAM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200901 BC M B.Sc B.ED 18-05-1972 30-10-1998 1998 1 588

43 WARANGAL 2131194 A SRINADH MPUPS BANDOUTAPURAM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200602 BC M B.Sc B.ED 19-06-1973 25-10-1998 1998 1 593

44 WARANGAL 2135614 MD AMZAD PASHA MPPS SARDARPET WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900106 BC M B.Sc B.ED 31-01-1974 25-10-1998 1998 1 597

45 WARANGAL 2113313 R SANDHYARANI MPPS NARLAVAI SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101401 BC F B.Sc B.ED 04-02-1975 25-10-1998 1998 1 665

46 WARANGAL 2144858 B.Muralidhar MPPS MOGILICHERLA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 12-07-1971 25-10-1998 1998 1 645

47 WARANGAL 2141624 G CHANDRAKALA MPPS VANCHANAGIRI GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400902 BC F B.Sc B.ED 09-01-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 655

48 WARANGAL 2103957 S SRUJANA MPUPS KOTHAPETA WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900201 OC F B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1975 26-10-1998 1998 1 669

49 WARANGAL 2109751 M AMARAVATHI MPUPS KOTHAPETA WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900201 BC F B.Sc B.ED 02-08-1976 26-10-1998 1998 1 672

50 WARANGAL 2131991 N INDIRA DEVI MPUPS ADAVI RANGAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601202 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1974 26-10-1998 1998 1 711

51 WARANGAL 2144992 P USHA RANI MPPS GEESUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400701 OC F B.Sc B.ED 03-01-1975 26-10-1998 1998 1 716

52 WARANGAL 2144866 PAKA SRINIVAS MPPS CHANDRA GIRI THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400301 BC M B.Sc B.ED 08-05-1973 25-10-1998 1998 1 777

53 WARANGAL 2137939 K NARENDER MPUPS POTHARAJUPALLY GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 08-06-1969 25-10-1998 1998 1 756

54 WARANGAL 2103947 P KAVITHA MPPS MADDELAKUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000404 BC F B.Sc B.ED 21-12-1974 26-10-1998 1998 1 791

55 WARANGAL 2137865 G KARUNAKAR MPUPS POTHARAJUPALLY GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 13-10-1977 26-10-1998 1998 1 800
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37 WARANGAL 2138103 S BRAMHA CHARY

38 WARANGAL 2144880 K MALLIKARJUN

39 WARANGAL 2101766 N SHAILAJA

40 WARANGAL 2137913 P BIKSHAPATHY

41 WARANGAL 2138222 RAVULA DAYAKAR

42 WARANGAL 2131978 A RAMA KRISHNA

43 WARANGAL 2131194 A SRINADH

44 WARANGAL 2135614 MD AMZAD PASHA

45 WARANGAL 2113313 R SANDHYARANI

46 WARANGAL 2144858 B.Muralidhar

47 WARANGAL 2141624 G CHANDRAKALA

48 WARANGAL 2103957 S SRUJANA 

49 WARANGAL 2109751 M AMARAVATHI

50 WARANGAL 2131991 N INDIRA DEVI

51 WARANGAL 2144992 P USHA RANI

52 WARANGAL 2144866 PAKA SRINIVAS

53 WARANGAL 2137939 K NARENDER

54 WARANGAL 2103947 P KAVITHA

55 WARANGAL 2137865 G KARUNAKAR

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35
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26-10-1998 Yes 9494808004

26-10-1998 Yes 9440024967

26-10-1998 Yes 9110710618

25-10-1998 Yes 9951876229

25-10-1998 Yes 9440143585

30-10-1998 Yes 9491823396

25-10-1998 Yes 9441281208

25-10-1998 Yes 9908863155

25-10-1998 Yes 9490378876

25-10-1998 Yes 9949775022

26-10-1998 Yes 9493319484

26-10-1998 Yes 9490853410

26-10-1998 Yes 9490453216

26-10-1998 Yes 9959288381

26-10-1998 Yes 9912398938

25-10-1998 Yes 9491820895

25-10-1998 Yes 9010121329

26-10-1998 Yes 9502425849

26-10-1998 Yes 9849763166
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56 WARANGAL 2138677 O.SHARADA MPPS RELA KUNTA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700202 OC F B.Sc B.ED 04-05-1974 25-10-1998 1998 1 844

57 WARANGAL 2122891 ANNAM NAMRATHA MPPS GEESUGONDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400701 BC F B.Sc B.ED 04-08-1976 26-10-1998 1998 1 854

58 WARANGAL 2142499 M.ANNAPURNA MPPS BADAVATH SINGYA  THANDA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401301 OC F B.Sc B.ED 06-01-1978 25-10-1998 1998 1 860

59 WARANGAL 2113316 M JHANSI RANI MPPS ELLANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200501 BC F B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1975 02-11-1998 1998 1 912

60 WARANGAL 2144694 T VASANTHA MPPS MAHABOOBNAGAR RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300612 BC F B.Sc B.ED 09-06-1966 26-10-1998 1998 1 938

61 WARANGAL 2144906 S BHASKAR MPPS CHANDRU THANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200302 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1967 25-10-1998 1998 1 939

62 WARANGAL 2111396 Y VENKATESHWARLU MPPS THIMMAMPET DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-02-1971 26-10-1998 1998 1 959

63 WARANGAL 2138664 P KAILASAM MPUPS MYSAM PALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600406 SC M B.Sc B.ED 25-09-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 974

64 WARANGAL 2138862 GOLUSU LAXMAIAH MPPS MUDETHULA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400201 BC M B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1971 25-10-1998 1998 1 985

65 WARANGAL 2144934 K.LALITHADEVI MPUPS PALLARUGUDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101206 OC F B.Sc B.ED 08-01-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 1010

66 WARANGAL 2141579 G RAMBHUPAL MPPS KADARIGUDEM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200502 BC M B.Sc B.ED 11-11-1972 26-10-1998 1998 1 1027

67 WARANGAL 2131805 K.SREENU MPUPS DESHAI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600506 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-08-1973 25-10-1998 1998 1 1032

68 WARANGAL 2141580 P.SRINIVAS MPPS ELUKURTHY (HAVELI) GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400401 BC M B.Sc B.ED 03-02-1970 26-10-1998 1998 1 1081

69 WARANGAL 2111082 S VIJAYALALITHA MPPS ELUKURTHY (HAVELI) GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400401 OC F B.Sc B.ED 21-01-1973 01-12-1998 1998 1 1098

70 WARANGAL 2144703 G SHIVA KUMAR MPPS CHENNARAM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200102 BC M B.Sc B.ED 07-09-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 1102

71 WARANGAL 2101716 KASARLA JANA MPPS SANGEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101001 OC F B.Sc B.ED 02-09-1964 01-01-2000 1998 1 1121

72 WARANGAL 2144687 B SUBHASHINI MPPS VENKATAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600805 BC F B.Sc B.ED 16-06-1967 26-10-1998 1998 1 1133

73 WARANGAL 2104018 K RAJESHWAR RAO MPPS BHANJIPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800204 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 1137

74 WARANGAL 2137516 P KRISHNAMURTHI MPPS MANGALAVARIPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901404 ST M B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1970 26-10-1998 1998 1 1141
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Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

56 WARANGAL 2138677 O.SHARADA

57 WARANGAL 2122891 ANNAM NAMRATHA

58 WARANGAL 2142499 M.ANNAPURNA

59 WARANGAL 2113316 M JHANSI RANI

60 WARANGAL 2144694 T VASANTHA

61 WARANGAL 2144906 S BHASKAR

62 WARANGAL 2111396 Y VENKATESHWARLU

63 WARANGAL 2138664 P KAILASAM

64 WARANGAL 2138862 GOLUSU LAXMAIAH

65 WARANGAL 2144934 K.LALITHADEVI

66 WARANGAL 2141579 G RAMBHUPAL

67 WARANGAL 2131805 K.SREENU

68 WARANGAL 2141580 P.SRINIVAS

69 WARANGAL 2111082 S VIJAYALALITHA

70 WARANGAL 2144703 G SHIVA KUMAR

71 WARANGAL 2101716 KASARLA JANA

72 WARANGAL 2144687 B SUBHASHINI

73 WARANGAL 2104018 K RAJESHWAR RAO

74 WARANGAL 2137516 P KRISHNAMURTHI

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion (Yes 

/ No) M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

25-10-1998 Yes 9573390670

26-10-1998 Yes 9704481289

25-10-1998 Yes 9849969899

02-11-1998 Yes 9908716006

26-10-1998 Yes 9505375666

25-10-1998 Yes 9989329007

26-10-1998 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9701274973

26-10-1998 Yes 8978122239

25-10-1998 Yes 9490453583

26-10-1998 Yes 7981854806

26-10-1998 Yes 9849384004

25-10-1998 Yes 9963721277

26-10-1998 Yes 9949554813

01-12-1998 Yes 9491531499

26-10-1998 Yes 9959010759

01-01-2000 Yes 9949194575

26-10-1998 Yes 8008060716

26-10-1998 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes No 9866667453

26-10-1998 Yes 9553282330
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75 WARANGAL 2144793 S RAMADEVI MPPS BAVANI KUNTA THANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201004 BC F B.Sc B.ED 02-05-1978 26-10-1998 1998 1 1236

76 WARANGAL 2139358 O SRIDEVI MPPS RAMATHEERTHAM NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701101 BC F B.Sc B.ED 04-10-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 1295

77 WARANGAL 2141796 D NAGARANI MPUPS ASHALLAPALY SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100304 BC F B.Sc B.ED 16-02-1977 26-10-1998 1998 1 1309

78 WARANGAL 2137839 A VIJAYALAXMI MPPS RUDRA GUDEM NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701601 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1978 25-10-1998 1998 1 1313

79 WARANGAL 2131569 Y PADMA MPPS KATRIAL WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200402 BC F B.Sc B.ED 22-07-1969 26-10-1998 1998 1 1346

80 WARANGAL 2113294 G UMA MPUPS ADAVI RANGAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601202 BC F B.Sc B.ED 07-06-1964 26-10-1998 1998 1 1390

81 WARANGAL 2132102 KONDLE VIJAYALAXMI MPUPS REKAMPALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601602 BC F B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1965 26-10-1998 1998 1 1394

82 WARANGAL 2104064 S.BHAVANA MPUPS PALLARUGUDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101206 BC F B.Sc B.ED 20-08-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 1424

83 WARANGAL 2136336 R KUMARA SWAMY MPPS KATRIAL WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200402 BC M B.Sc B.ED 29-07-1977 25-10-1998 1998 1 1438

84 WARANGAL 2109765 BODDULA RAJITHA MPUPS PALLARUGUDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101206 BC F B.Sc B.ED 16-06-1976 26-10-1998 1998 1 1489

85 WARANGAL 2135359 TV SATHYANARAYANA MPPS REVA THANDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901407 BC M B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 1623

86 WARANGAL 2144739 K JYOTHI RANI MPPS KATRIAL WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200402 BC F B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1973 25-10-1998 1998 1 1625

87 WARANGAL 2139225 M NALINI MPPS ELLANDA WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200501 SC F B.Sc B.ED 05-11-1968 26-10-1998 1998 1 1644

88 WARANGAL 2138786 R GANGA MAHESHWARI MPPS VALYANAIK THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101201 BC F B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1973 26-10-1998 1998 1 1653

89 WARANGAL 2132147 B VIJAYABABU MPUPS ADAVI RANGAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601202 BC M B.Sc B.ED 09-09-1966 26-10-1998 1998 1 1793

90 WARANGAL 2124116 JUTTU SHAILASREE MPPS GADEPALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000703 SC F B.Sc B.ED 08-08-1971 26-10-1998 1998 1 1815

91 WARANGAL 2137845 J RAMASWAMY MPPS DHRMARAO PETA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700301 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-08-1972 11-11-1998 1998 1 1881

92 WARANGAL 2135962 P PRAVEEN KUMAR MPPS SHAPUR SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100701 BC M B.Sc B.ED 20-05-1975 20-11-2000 1998 2 666

93 WARANGAL 2131373 G CHENDRASHEKAR MPPS MUCHILMPULA THANDA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701202 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-06-1975 20-11-2000 1998 2 718
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1 2 3 4

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

75 WARANGAL 2144793 S RAMADEVI

76 WARANGAL 2139358 O SRIDEVI

77 WARANGAL 2141796 D NAGARANI

78 WARANGAL 2137839 A VIJAYALAXMI

79 WARANGAL 2131569 Y PADMA

80 WARANGAL 2113294 G UMA

81 WARANGAL 2132102 KONDLE VIJAYALAXMI

82 WARANGAL 2104064 S.BHAVANA

83 WARANGAL 2136336 R KUMARA SWAMY

84 WARANGAL 2109765 BODDULA RAJITHA

85 WARANGAL 2135359 TV SATHYANARAYANA

86 WARANGAL 2144739 K JYOTHI RANI

87 WARANGAL 2139225 M NALINI

88 WARANGAL 2138786 R GANGA MAHESHWARI

89 WARANGAL 2132147 B VIJAYABABU

90 WARANGAL 2124116 JUTTU SHAILASREE

91 WARANGAL 2137845 J RAMASWAMY

92 WARANGAL 2135962 P PRAVEEN KUMAR

93 WARANGAL 2131373 G CHENDRASHEKAR

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion (Yes 

/ No) M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

25-10-1998 Yes 9705162929

26-10-1998 Yes 9963418742

26-10-1998 Yes 9676003228

25-10-1998 Yes 8790699935

26-10-1998 Yes 9248412475

26-10-1998 Yes 9676003932

26-10-1998 Yes 9440031296

26-10-1998 Yes 9849766664

25-10-1998
Verification 

not done
7396640785

26-10-1998 Yes 9949092879

26-10-1998 Yes 9441634746

25-10-1998 Yes 9550620928

26-10-1998 Yes 9652475806

26-10-1998 Yes 9866897267

26-10-1998 Yes 9395157410

26-10-1998
Verification 

not done
9502727064

11-11-1998 Yes 9949286155

20-11-2000 Yes 9849741178

20-11-2000 Yes 9491819266
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94 WARANGAL 2138205 L RAVINDER MPPS LINGAPURAM CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 12-06-1966 25-10-1998 1998 2 744

95 WARANGAL 2135646 K VANAJA LATHA MPPS NTR NAGAR WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900301 BC F B.Sc B.ED 17-08-1964 27-10-1998 1998 2 1173

96 WARANGAL 2144049 V ARAN JYOTHI MPPS H/W MYLARAM RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300903 BC F B.Sc B.ED 06-10-1976 21-12-1998 1998 2 1823

97 WARANGAL 2131630 K shouri Jyothi MPPS TOOKYA NAGAR PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400905 OC F B.Sc B.ED 21-07-1971 01-12-1998 1998 3 1288

98 WARANGAL 2137949 BATCHU PRAMEELA MPPS NANDI GAMA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700101 OC F B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1970 14-12-1998 1998 3 1409

99 WARANGAL 2113306 G Parvathamma MPPS SANGEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101001 BC F B.Sc B.ED 25-02-1965 18-12-1998 1998 3 1635

100 WARANGAL 2126103 G INDIRA MPPS GORREKUNTA GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110401503 BC F B.Sc B.ED 15-10-1965 14-12-1998 1998 3 1672

101 WARANGAL 2111414 S.UPENDRA MPPS PUTTANTHANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100805 BC F B.Sc B.ED 03-03-1975 11-11-1998 1998 3 1774

102 WARANGAL 2144695 K LAXMI MPPS RAMAVARAM WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200901 BC F B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1965 07-11-1998 1998 3 1841

103 WARANGAL 2144057 V M RAMADEVI MPPS LL THANDA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100602 BC F B.Sc B.ED 17-08-1974 17-12-1998 1998 3 1956

104 WARANGAL 2137752 P KUMAR REDDY MPPS HANUMANDEVAL E/M NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801308 OC M B.Sc B.ED 08-04-1963 28-06-1995 1994

105 WARANGAL 2137833 D KUMARASWAMY MPPS CHINTHAGADDA THANDA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801206 SC M B.Sc B.ED 10-01-1968 31-03-1999 1998

106 WARANGAL 2142061 B RAJYALAXMI MPPS AREPALLY (BC) WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900101 SC F B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1964 01-04-1999 1998

107 WARANGAL 2131806 K BHANUMURTHY MPPS KUMMARIGUDEM SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111101606 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1966 24-11-1997 1996 4 1324

108 WARANGAL 2138801 B JAYA SINGH MPPS MOOD THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500414 ST M B.Sc B.ED 13-06-1972 03-04-1997 1996

109 WARANGAL 2144754 A.SURESH MPPS THETTEKUNTA THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300501 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1974 20-11-2000 1998

110 WARANGAL 2137555 M JAGAN MPPS DABEERPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900101 ST M B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1974 05-01-1998 01-04-2000 01-04-2000 1996

111 WARANGAL 2124315 B VEERANNA MPUPS BOJJALU CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111001109 ST M B.Sc B.ED 08-08-1974 21-03-1998 01-04-2000 01-04-2000 1996

112 WARANGAL 2124247 B NARSHIMHULU MPPS MAHAMMADAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600702 SC M B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1974 20-11-2000 2000 1 340
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1 2 3 4

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

94 WARANGAL 2138205 L RAVINDER

95 WARANGAL 2135646 K VANAJA LATHA

96 WARANGAL 2144049 V ARAN JYOTHI

97 WARANGAL 2131630 K shouri Jyothi

98 WARANGAL 2137949 BATCHU PRAMEELA

99 WARANGAL 2113306 G Parvathamma

100 WARANGAL 2126103 G INDIRA

101 WARANGAL 2111414 S.UPENDRA

102 WARANGAL 2144695 K LAXMI

103 WARANGAL 2144057 V M RAMADEVI

104 WARANGAL 2137752 P KUMAR REDDY

105 WARANGAL 2137833 D KUMARASWAMY

106 WARANGAL 2142061 B RAJYALAXMI

107 WARANGAL 2131806 K BHANUMURTHY

108 WARANGAL 2138801 B JAYA SINGH

109 WARANGAL 2144754 A.SURESH

110 WARANGAL 2137555 M JAGAN

111 WARANGAL 2124315 B VEERANNA

112 WARANGAL 2124247 B NARSHIMHULU

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion (Yes 

/ No) M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

25-10-1998 Yes 9849065929

27-10-1998 Yes 9177453807

21-12-1998 Yes 9949383043

01-12-1998 Yes 9849523235

14-12-1998 Yes 9959204038

18-12-1998 Yes 9490453501

14-12-1998 Yes 9989418233

11-11-1998 Yes 8639196745

07-11-1998 Yes 8790708011

17-12-1998 Yes 9949455392

Request 02-11-1998 02-11-1998 Yes 9440143123

31-03-1999 Yes 8500068589

01-04-1999 Yes 9949974948

2 Years 24-11-1999 Yes 9949377405

Request 01-08-2000 01-08-2000 Yes 9848966964

20-11-2000 Yes Ortho >=70 Yes 9949426068

01-04-2000 Yes 9848228459

01-04-2000 Yes 9989585250

20-11-2000 9160680512
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113 WARANGAL 2122454 D SRINIVAS MPPS BABRONI PALLY DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600602 SC M B.Sc B.ED 22-03-1977 24-11-2000 2000 1 341

114 WARANGAL 2120477 M SHOBANBABU MPUPS CHANDRAIAHPALLY NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800205 SC M B.Sc B.ED 25-02-1977 20-11-2000 2000 1 366

115 WARANGAL 2144746 B PRASAD MPUPS GANNARAM RAYAPARTHY SGT TM LB 36111300401 SC M B.Sc B.ED 08-09-1976 21-11-2000 2000 1 380

116 WARANGAL 2111365 Y KRISHNA MURTHY MPPS VANCHANAGIRI GEESUGONDA SGT TM LB 36110400902 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1974 23-11-2000 2000 1 390

117 WARANGAL 2128419 D UPENDAR MPPS NALLABELLY WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111200301 SC M B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1977 20-11-2000 2000 1 408

118 WARANGAL 2137745 L. BALOJI MPPS ASHOKNAGAR KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110900201 ST M B.Sc B.ED 12-06-1976 20-11-2000 2000 1 412

119 WARANGAL 2138847 M SUDAIAH MPPS RAMULU THANDA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111501201 SC M B.Sc B.ED 10-10-1972 20-11-2000 2000 1 415

120 WARANGAL 2135838 M JYOTHI MPUPS BOLLONIPALLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110700403 SC F B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1973 24-11-2000 2000 1 423

121 WARANGAL 2131241 PV Amaraswarna MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801401 SC F B.Sc B.ED 17-08-1974 20-11-2000 2000 1 426

122 WARANGAL 2138849 R PRAVEEN KUMAR ZPHS BOLLIKUNTA KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36121000605 SC M B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1975 20-11-2000 2000 1 427

123 WARANGAL 2141145 M INDIRA MPPS KOTHAPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800402 SC F B.Sc B.ED 13-11-1976 20-11-2000 2000 1 428

124 WARANGAL 2141750 G JAYAPRADA MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801401 SC F B.Sc B.ED 05-08-1978 24-11-2000 2000 1 432

125 WARANGAL 2142065 G SHOBARANI MPPS NALLABELLY NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701403 SC F B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1975 20-11-2000 2000 1 437

126 WARANGAL 2131279 G JHANSY MPPS CHINTHA NEKKONDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400401 SC F B.Sc B.ED 10-08-1976 20-11-2000 2000 1 439

127 WARANGAL 2138716 P ARUNA MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801401 ST F B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1980 20-11-2000 2000 1 450

128 WARANGAL 2144900 A HARISINGH MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400503 ST M B.Sc B.ED 26-01-1974 20-11-2000 2000 1 483

129 WARANGAL 2137884 M SAMMAIAH MPPS HANUMANDEVAL E/M NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110801308 ST M Vidwan B.ED 09-06-1973 20-11-2000 2000 1 485

130 WARANGAL 2132141 CH.SOUNDARYA MPPS NARAKKAPETA NALLABELLY SGT TM LB 36110701502 SC F B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1965 16-12-2000 2000 1 516

131 WARANGAL 2142585 ONI SWAPNA MPPS LAXMIPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600101 ST F B.Sc B.ED 03-03-1982 24-11-2000 01-12-2005 2000 1 569
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113 WARANGAL 2122454 D SRINIVAS

114 WARANGAL 2120477 M SHOBANBABU

115 WARANGAL 2144746 B PRASAD

116 WARANGAL 2111365 Y KRISHNA MURTHY

117 WARANGAL 2128419 D UPENDAR

118 WARANGAL 2137745 L. BALOJI

119 WARANGAL 2138847 M SUDAIAH

120 WARANGAL 2135838 M JYOTHI

121 WARANGAL 2131241 PV Amaraswarna

122 WARANGAL 2138849 R PRAVEEN KUMAR

123 WARANGAL 2141145 M INDIRA

124 WARANGAL 2141750 G JAYAPRADA

125 WARANGAL 2142065 G SHOBARANI

126 WARANGAL 2131279 G JHANSY

127 WARANGAL 2138716 P ARUNA

128 WARANGAL 2144900 A HARISINGH

129 WARANGAL 2137884 M SAMMAIAH

130 WARANGAL 2132141 CH.SOUNDARYA

131 WARANGAL 2142585 ONI SWAPNA

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion (Yes 

/ No) M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

24-11-2000 Yes No 9849798791

20-11-2000 9441696391

21-11-2000 9989117906

23-11-2000 Yes Ortho >=70 9866971604

20-11-2000 9866560724

20-11-2000 9492112116

20-11-2000 9948519178

24-11-2000 9701663820

20-11-2000 9849353438

20-11-2000 9491123427

20-11-2000 8008598272

24-11-2000 9959712098

20-11-2000 9989470750

20-11-2000 8978286531

20-11-2000 9492645232

20-11-2000 9490254714

20-11-2000 9640924096

16-12-2000 Yes 9000679069

01-12-2005 Yes 9959554523
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

If Appointed As

Spl.Teach,

Mention the 

Date Of Regular 

Scale Awarded

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed as 

special V.V 

date of 

acquiring 

minimum 

qualificaiton

Year 

Of DSC

DSC List 

(I, II, III)

D
sc

 R
an

k

Sc
h

o
o

l

U
d
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o

d
e

C
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(O
C

/B
C

/S
C

/S
T)

G
e

n
d

e
r

(M
/F

)

Educational 

qualifications Date Of Birth

(DD-MM-YYYY)

Date of First 

Appointment

(DD-MM-

YYYY)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee
Name of the School Mandal

P
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se
n

t

D
e
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gn
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n

M
e

d
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m

In
it

ia
l A

p
p

o
in
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M
an
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e

m
e

n
t

(L
B

/G
O

V
T)

132 WARANGAL 2138236 V SHYAM PRASAD MPPS MAHAMMADAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110600702 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-06-1972 18-01-2002 2001 1 161

133 WARANGAL 2124260 S SRINIVAS MPUPS PANIKARA NEKKONDA SGT TM LB 36111500501 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-02-1974 18-01-2002 2001 1 350

134 WARANGAL 2149661 K SARADA DEVI MPPS PAIDIPALLY WARANGAL SGT TM LB 36120900102 OC F B.Sc B.ED 02-08-1968 18-06-2008 2006 1 6801

135 WARANGAL 2137514 G SHOBHA MPPS MADANNAPET NARSAMPET SGT TM LB 36110800502 BC F B.Sc B.ED 03-08-1972 31-03-1999 1998

136 WARANGAL 2122996 D RAJAKUMARI MPPS WARDHANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT TM LB 36111201001 BC F B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1966 01-04-1999 1998

137 WARANGAL 2137746 K RAMESH MPPS MANGALAVARIPET KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901404 ST M B.Sc B.ED 05-02-1978 17-10-2002 2002 1 804

138 WARANGAL 2124213 B RAMESH MPPS BALU THANDA KHANAPUR SGT TM LB 36110901102 ST M B.Sc B.ED 18-11-1979 17-10-2002 2002 1 897

139 WARANGAL 2124242 B BHADRU MPPS SHANKARAM THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000707 ST M B.Sc B.ED 15-02-1978 17-10-2002 2002 1 950

140 WARANGAL 2131496 AJMEERA JYOTHI MPUPS SOMARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT TM LB 36111400804 ST F B.Sc B.ED 16-07-1983 03-03-2003 31-05-2005 2002 3 197

141 WARANGAL 2133710 B USHA MPPS GAVICHERLA SANGEM SGT TM LB 36111100401 ST F B.Sc B.ED 22-05-1983 28-02-2003 31-05-2005 2002 3 266

142 WARANGAL 2120795 RAJITHA AKULA MPUPS ADAVI RANGAPUR DUGGONDI SGT TM LB 36110601202 ST F B.Sc B.ED 19-10-1982 28-02-2003 31-05-2005 2002 3 290

143 WARANGAL 2120785 J PADMA MPPS HATYA THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111001107 ST F B.Sc B.ED 26-05-1983 28-07-2003 01-12-2005 2002 4 65

144 WARANGAL 2120603 K  SHANTHA KUMARI MPPS KORAMKUNTA THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT TM LB 36111000714 ST F B.Sc B.ED 02-07-1983 24-07-2003 01-12-2005 2002 4 76
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1 2 3 4

Sl.

No.

Name of 

the District

Employee

ID

Name of the 

Employee

132 WARANGAL 2138236 V SHYAM PRASAD

133 WARANGAL 2124260 S SRINIVAS

134 WARANGAL 2149661 K SARADA DEVI

135 WARANGAL 2137514 G SHOBHA

136 WARANGAL 2122996 D RAJAKUMARI

137 WARANGAL 2137746 K RAMESH

138 WARANGAL 2124213 B RAMESH

139 WARANGAL 2124242 B BHADRU

140 WARANGAL 2131496 AJMEERA JYOTHI

141 WARANGAL 2133710 B USHA

142 WARANGAL 2120795 RAJITHA AKULA

143 WARANGAL 2120785 J PADMA

144 WARANGAL 2120603 K  SHANTHA KUMARI

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

In case of 

Multiple 

Disability, Specify 

the Disabilitys

% of PHC

Whether charges 

are pending 

(Yes/No)

Whether any 

punishment is 

inforce 

Yes / No

Whether 

Eligible for 

Promotion (Yes 

/ No) M
o

b
ile

 N
o

.

Inter District 

Transfer Date

(DD-MM-YYYY)

If appointed in 

aided, Date of 

Absorption From 

Aided Post

(DD-MM-YYYY)

DIES-Non 

period if any

Date of 

seniority to be 

counted in 

present cadre

(DD-MM-YYYY)

PHC

(YES/NO)

If PHC Yes

Type of PHC

(OH/VH/HI/MR/ 

Multiple 

Disability)

Type of 

InterDistrict 

Transfer

(administrative 

/ request)

18-01-2002 Yes Hearing 40-69 9908384808

18-01-2002 Yes Ortho >=70 9493318009

18-06-2008 Yes Visual >=70 Yes 9704618833

31-03-1999 9652639898

01-04-1999 9652764509

17-10-2002 9492445442

17-10-2002 9441487902

17-10-2002 9963801506

31-05-2005 Yes 9963347951

31-05-2005 9493284925

31-05-2005 Yes 9491023969

01-12-2005 9347915987

01-12-2005 9490381715
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